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Teaching Schedule for 2" Professional MBBS Schedule — 4 Semester for the Month of JULY - 2018
Date Day Time Topic Teaching Staff
] ] Practical (Group-A) = Di'l‘;"i’“a'(‘)jag'
02/07/18| Monday | 2:00pm to 4:00pm 2 Axrij; Gpa‘yh;k
12:00pm to 1:00pm OBESITY Dr. S. Tamaskar
03/07/18 TueSday Dr. Dhananjay
2:00pm to 4:00pm Practical (Group-B) Dr. Vinit Goyal
Dr. Adrija Pathak
07/07/18 | Saturday 12:00pm to 1:00pm Quiz
. . r. Dhananja
09/07/18| Monday | 2:00pm to 4:00pm Practical (Group-A) DE ViR
Dr, Adrija Pathak
12:00pm to 1:00pm GILT Dr. S. Tamaskar
10/07/18 Tuesday . . Dr. Dhananja;
2:00pm to 4:00pm Practical (Group-B) Dr. Vinit Goyal
Dr. Adrija Pathak
14/07/18 | Saturday 12:00pm to 1:00pm GLT. Dr. S. Tamaskar
Dr. Dhananjay
16/07/18 | Monday 2:00pm to 4:00pm Practical (Group-A) D Vinit GPoylalk
r rija Patha
12:00pm to 1:00pm G.ILT. Dr. S. Tamaskar
17/07/18 Tuesday Dr. Dhananjay
2:00pm to 4:00pm Practical (Group-B) Dr. Vinit Goyal
Dr. Adrija Pathak
21/07/18 | Saturday 12:00pm to 1:00pm G.LT. Dr. S. Tamaskar
Dr. Dhananja
23/07/18 | Monday | 2:00pm to 4:00pm Practical (Group-A) Dr. Vinit Go’yl!.k
Dr. Adriia Patha
12:00pm to 1:00pm G.LT. Dr. S. Tamaskar
24/07/18 TUESday Dr. Dhananjay
2:00pm to 4:00pm Practical (Group-B) Dr. Vinit Goyal
Nr. Adriia Pathak
28/07/18 Saturday 12:00pm to 1:00pm G.LT. Dr. S. Tamaskar
Dr. Dhananja:
30/07/18| Monday | 2:00pm to 4:00pm Practical (Group-A) D v go’yhaynk
r. Adrija Patha
12:00pm to 1:00pm G.LT. Dr. S. Tamaskar
31/07/18 'I'uesday Dr. Dhananjay
2:00pm to 4:00pm Practical (Group-B) Ry goylalk
r. Adrija Patha
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